
 ‐ Official ‐#

Statutory Consultees

Organisation Contact  Email

Hants Fire James Couch james.couch@hantsfire.gov.uk

Hants Fire Mailbox CSEast@hantsfire.gov.uk

Police Traffic Management  traffic.management@hampshire.pnn.police.uk

Ambulance Mailbox emergency.planning@scas.nhs.uk

Cycle Forum Mailbox info@pompeybug.co.uk

Friends of the Earth Rachel Hudson rachelmhudson@gmail.com

Taxi ‐ Aquacars Bruce bruce@aquacars.co.uk

Taxi Rep Falmahmud falmahmud@hotmail.com

Taxi Rep Uddin Shahed Uddin.shahed@yahoo.co.uk

Taxi Rep Viv Young Vivyoung1976@gmail.com

Portsmouth Association for theMailbox info@portsmouthblind.com

Portsmouth Disability Forum Mailbox contact@p‐d‐f.org.uk

Royal Mail Gary Anderson gary.p.anderson@royalmail.com

Portsmouth History Centre Mailbox PortsmouthHistoryCentre@portsmouthcc.gov.uk

Portsmouth Water I Davies i.davies@portsmouthwater.co.uk

SSE Energy Portsmouth Depot Mportsmouth.depot@sseenergyservices.com  


